
DEGREE PROGRAMS CIP CODE*

UNDERGRADUATE

BACHELOR OF ARTS
ANTHROPOLOGY 450201
BROADCASTING 090701
CLASSICS 161201
COMMUNICATION STUDIES 090101
DANCE EDUCATION 131324
ECONOMICS 450601
ENGLISH 230101
FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES 190101
FASHION STUDIES 500407
FINE ARTS 500701
FRENCH 160901
GENERAL HUMANITIES 240103
GEOGRAPHY 450701
HISTORY 540101
ITALIAN 160902
JURISPRUDENCE 229999
JUSTICE STUDIES 309999
LATIN 161203
LINGUISTICS 160102
MUSIC 500901
MUSIC THERAPY 512305
PHILOSOPHY 380101
POLITICAL SCIENCE 451001
PSYCHOLOGY 420101
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 380201
SOCIOLOGY 451101
SPANISH 160905
THEATRE STUDIES 500501
WOMEN'S STUDIES 050207
BACHELOR OF ARTS IN MUSIC
MUSIC 500903
BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS
DANCE 500301
FILMMAKING 500602
FINE ARTS/STUDIO 500701
THEATRE 500501
BACHELOR OF MUSIC
MUSIC 500903
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
ALLIED HEALTH SERVICES 510000
AQUATIC AND COASTAL SCIENCES 309999
ATHLETIC TRAINING 510913
BIOCHEMISTRY 260202
BIOLOGY 260101
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 520201
CHEMISTRY 400501
COMPUTER SCIENCE 110101
GEOSCIENCE 400601
HEALTH EDUCATION 131307
HUMAN ECOLOGY 190101
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 110103
MATHEMATICS 270101
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 260204
NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE 190501
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 131314
PHYSICS 400801
SCIENCE INFORMATICS 309999
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MASTER OF ARTS
ADMINISTRATION & SUPERVISION 130401
APPLIED LINGUISTICS 160102
APPLIED SOCIOLOGY 451101
CHILD ADVOCACY 440701
COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS 510201
COMMUNICATION STUDIES 090101
COUNSELING 131101
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP 130401
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 421801
ENGLISH 230101
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 030103
EXERCISE SCIENCE AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION 131314
FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES 190101
FINE ARTS 500701
FRENCH 160901
HEALTH EDUCATION 131307
LEGAL STUDIES 229999
MUSIC 500901
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 131314
PSYCHOLOGY 420101
READING 131315
SOCIAL SCIENCES 450101
SPANISH 160905
TEACHING MIDDLE GRADE MATHEMATICS 131311
THEATRE 500501
MASTER OF SCIENCE
AQUATIC AND COASTAL SCIENCES 309999
BIOLOGY 260101
CHEMISTRY 400501
COMPUTER SCIENCE 110101
GEOSCIENCE 400601
MATHEMATICS 270101
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 260204
NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE 190501
STATISTICS 270501
MASTER OF ARTS IN TEACHING
TEACHING 130101
MASTER OF EDUCATION
EARLY CHILDHOOD AND ELEMENTARY EDUCATION 139999
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION 131015
EDUCATION 130101
EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 130501
LEARNING DISABILITIES 131011
SPECIAL EDUCATION 131001
TEACHER LEADERSHIP 139999
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 520201
MASTER OF FINE ARTS
STUDIO ART 500702
DOCTOR OF EDUCATION
EDUCATION 130101
MATHEMATICS PEDAGOGY 131399
DOCTOR OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 030201
DOCTOR OF SCIENCE
AUDIOLOGY 510202

Note:  Currently, MSU has 53 active bachelor's degree programs, 44 active master's degree programs, 
          and 4 active doctoral degree programs.
*Source:  Summer Session and Special Programs

*CIP refers to Classification of Instructional Programs, a taxonomy of instructional programs developed by 
   the U.S. Department of Education's Center for Educational Statistics.


